Daily Average of Shares Traded * 36.06% 134,392,871.74 182,853,250.64 *

Daily Average of Value (SAR) 18.18% 2,894,090,150.43 3,420,216,569.12

Market Capitalization (SAR bn) 0.82% 1,645.64 1,659.08 (

Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) 1.00% 6,934.37 7,003.97  (
 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات   ميع اج  *معدلة لج

ر نسبة التغي  ر  Novemberنوفمي  ر  Novemberنوفمي

% Change 2016 2017

Transactions -24.50% 2,622,255 1,979,739

Shares Traded * -44.75% 7,281,648,099 4,022,771,514 *

Value Traded (SAR) -36.77% 118,995,465,128 75,244,764,521

Number of Trading Days - 22 22

Daily Average of Transactions -24.50% 119,193.41 89,988.14

Daily Average of Shares Traded * -44.75% 330,984,005 182,853,250.64 *

Daily Average of Value (SAR) -36.77% 5,408,884,778.55 3,420,216,569.12

Market Capitalization (SAR bn) 1.36% 1,636.86 1,659.08 (

Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) 0.05% 7,000.18 7,003.97  (
 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات  ميع اج  *معدلة لج

Trading Information

20172017
Comparing Trading Information for November 2017 with October 2017

Trading Information

20172016
Comparing Trading Information for November  2017 with November  2016

By number of transactions

% To Market % To Industry Group Transactions

Dar Al Arkan 10.88% 67.51% 215,388

Alinma 5.26% 51.65% 104,127

ALTAYYAR 3.46% 73.81% 68,555

SABIC 3.28% 16.31% 64,988

Al Rajhi 2.08% 20.38% 41,095

By number of shares traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Shares Traded

Dar Al Arkan 26.72% 90.25% 1,074,761,728

Alinma 16.47% 71.61% 662,623,305

Saudi Kayan 4.72% 25.87% 189,961,472

ALTAYYAR 2.80% 88.27% 112,651,405

Al Rajhi 2.25% 9.77% 90,379,313

By value of shares traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Value Traded -SAR

Alinma 15.55% 54.39% 11,702,394,612

Dar Al Arkan 12.18% 74.99% 9,168,397,925

SABIC 11.94% 48.84% 8,981,338,925

Al Rajhi 7.64% 26.72% 5,748,050,745

ALTAYYAR 3.83% 87.65% 2,879,850,346

2017

Company

Top Five Active Stocks - November 2017

Company

Company

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SARCO 199,340,795.45 6,480,503 10,916

Petro Rabigh 473,538,589.74 34,333,682 15,411

Bahri 245,074,845.45 8,498,240 6,232

Aldrees 171,114,563.97 6,670,297 8,841

Total 1,089,068,794.61 55,982,722 41,400

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Takween 121,444,832.72 12,844,013 10,408

MEPCO 99,995,731.76 5,148,766 5,410

BCI 48,547,872.22 2,517,962 3,377

MA'ADEN 1,166,964,083.65 21,904,933 13,964

ASLAK 81,853,493.50 5,422,608 6,520

ALYAMAMAH STEEL 36,569,167.98 1,667,157 3,729

SSP 17,794,853.16 1,167,976 1,820

Chemanol 553,971,808.57 74,880,477 25,550

Petrochem 159,237,891.16 9,362,935 4,973

SABIC 8,981,338,925.00 90,007,297 64,988

SAFCO 435,823,910.20 7,274,299 7,498

Industrialization 234,005,685.26 15,981,535 8,228

Gypsum 36,262,603.48 3,237,024 3,216

Glass 64,883,123.98 3,192,067 3,084

Alujain 524,347,327.68 27,256,264 22,710

FIPCO 39,699,922.25 1,231,517 2,079

Pipes 202,224,130.26 18,883,866 12,318

Nama Chemicals 173,988,506.30 9,703,056 12,335

Maadaniyah 66,369,145.00 3,451,357 4,308

Zamil Industrial 30,123,770.56 1,240,062 1,566

SIIG 358,898,315.06 18,257,152 6,842

Sahara Petrochemical 463,954,689.88 32,368,613 9,322

YANSAB 463,991,694.70 8,200,888 6,534

SPM 140,241,806.00 18,655,161 11,988

Sipchem 234,886,116.16 15,800,880 7,040

Advanced 217,302,596.25 4,875,791 4,267

Saudi Kayan 1,731,008,859.26 189,961,472 35,230

HCC 94,276,900.15 11,137,882 8,413

Najran Cement 143,445,751.26 17,933,867 9,236

City Cement 85,535,672.54 8,490,227 6,104

Northern Cement 121,977,740.22 12,530,255 7,922

UACC 95,271,723.30 6,049,939 6,644

OASIS 187,413,679.60 3,809,154 8,927

Arab Cement 82,026,540.80 2,415,505 3,026

Yamamah Cement 40,938,045.80 2,519,688 1,980

Saudi Cement 91,462,115.30 2,383,219 3,662

Qassim Cement 46,757,739.65 1,148,728 1,482

Southern Cement 34,457,284.55 812,429 1,678

Yanbu Cement 84,557,310.12 3,311,319 3,638

Eastern Cement 21,556,290.26 965,947 1,745

Tabuk Cement 339,458,384.56 26,317,725 18,836

Jouf Cement 234,806,975.23 29,985,775 15,881

Total 18,389,673,015.34 734,306,787 398,478

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Astra Indust 49,843,412.30 3,232,777 3,624

Bawan 103,135,899.44 6,225,969 5,864

EIC 30,387,150.40 1,547,399 2,448

ALKHODARI 279,947,214.35 35,463,878 20,519

Ceramic 90,651,827.84 4,124,356 5,788

Cables* 0.00 0 0

Al Ahsa for Dev. 95,538,064.20 8,659,324 7,423

Amiantit 336,730,070.88 51,726,070 18,909

AL Babtain 112,147,092.32 4,395,778 5,868

SVCP 56,879,913.25 1,204,100 3,164

MESC 267,194,804.80 34,218,683 23,053

Saudi Export 404,634,930.47 26,352,315 29,092

Total 1,827,090,380.25 177,150,649 125,752

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SPPC 330,562,727.66 18,817,299 20,604

Catering 397,610,209.20 5,061,918 9,558

Total 728,172,936.86 23,879,217 30,162

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SISCO 176,641,986.06 16,927,710 9,397

SGS 229,769,668.35 6,025,933 7,670

SAPTCO 226,654,761.34 16,207,186 7,813

BATIC 138,202,030.50 2,526,583 4,881

Budget Saudi 233,368,692.55 9,391,876 8,551

Total 1,004,637,138.80 51,079,288.00 38,312.00

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

AlSorayai Group 73,153,958.89 9,695,670 7,517

Saudi Industrial 90,893,453.48 10,306,282 7,810

AlAbdullatif 14,341,990.10 1,138,348 1,600

LAZURDE 39,102,914.98 2,234,846 3,600

Fitaihi Group 47,201,704.06 3,789,764 3,448

Total 264,694,021.51 27,164,910 23,975

2017

 Market Statistics  -November 2017

Energy

Materials

Capital Goods

Commercial & Professional Svc

Consumer Durables & Apparel

Transportation

2017

 Market Statistics  -November 2017

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

ALTAYYAR 2,879,850,346.28 112,651,405 68,555

 Al Hokair Group 122,067,497.42 5,210,253 8,164

Dur 39,814,490.52 2,198,171 3,411

Shams 77,817,805.99 2,872,071 5,090

Alkhaleej Trng 35,837,336.48 1,868,302 2,546

Herfy Foods 130,226,369.65 2,827,449 5,112

Total 3,285,613,846.34 127,627,651 92,878

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Tihama 419,261,903.35 10,295,236 25,380

SRMG 417,245,277.25 7,536,892 20,295

Total 836,507,180.60 17,832,128 45,675

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SHAKER 123,520,412.48 11,622,945 9,443

Extra 254,607,990.30 5,470,797 11,219

SACO 95,131,933.40 896,129 2,844

SASCO 137,410,796.98 7,458,228 6,496

Jarir 232,999,903.00 1,652,808 3,893

AlHokair 367,625,052.10 12,249,077 16,010

Total 1,211,296,088.26 39,349,984 49,905

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

A. Othaim Markets 67,568,620.20 555,896 1,675

Farm Superstore 63,980,003.40 2,720,311 4,706

Anaam Holding 203,754,189.18 15,266,642 15,682

Thim'ar 150,348,751.05 5,086,383 8,063

Total 485,651,563.83 23,629,232 30,126

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

SAVOLA Group 429,268,386.10 11,078,944 9,512

WAFRAH 70,803,527.96 3,642,051 5,054

SADAFCO 103,036,597.60 812,930 2,180

Almarai 605,790,826.80 11,140,920 13,782

H B 34,044,908.75 751,885 3,287

NADEC 266,867,469.50 8,438,642 10,813

Qassim Agriculture 108,060,558.02 9,394,280 7,880

Tabuk Agriculture 177,442,573.70 14,614,353 9,998

Saudi Fisheries 106,534,715.35 3,718,777 7,785

Eastern Agriculture 227,954,900.10 5,551,043 13,676

Jouff Agriculture 120,728,552.43 4,952,986 8,814

Jazan Development 76,225,230.86 4,207,537 3,398

Total 2,326,758,247.17 78,304,348 96,179

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Saudi Chemical 57,491,846.60 1,907,050 2,112

Mouwasat 116,141,972.60 720,649 1,395

Dallah Health 209,910,668.00 1,984,518 3,015

Care 194,666,399.00 5,518,165 7,491

Al Hammadi 165,630,056.35 4,748,113 6,022

Saudi German Hosptl 210,474,391.60 4,168,819 6,791

Total 954,315,334.15 19,047,314.00 26,826.00

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

Pharmaceutical 81,163,297.45 2,844,286 4,273

Total 81,163,297.45 2,844,286 4,273

Value Traded Shares Traded Transactions

RIBL 290,961,685.12 24,343,446 4,468